

September 18,2015

Dear Customer:

The following is the proof-of-delivery for tracking number **781161199120**.

Delivery Information:				
Status:	Delivered	Delivery location:	821 ALICIA	
			Lakeland, FL 33801	
Signed for by:	Signature not required	Delivery date:	Sep 9, 2015 12:02	
Service type:	FedEx Ground			
Special Handling:				

NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED

Proof-of-delivery details appear below; however, no signature is available for this FedEx Ground shipment because a signature was not required.

Shipping Information:				
Tracking number:	781161199120	Ship date:	Sep 8, 2015	
		Weight:	1.9 lbs/0.9 kg	
Recipient:		Shipper:		
Paul L Shelton		Gordon Wayne Watts		
Shelton Law Group		Gordon Wayne Watts		
700 E OGDEN AVE STE 101		821 ALICIA RD		
WESTMONT, IL 60559 US		LAKELAND, FL 33801 US		

Thank you for choosing FedEx.